TAVERN

I by the green I



Beverage List

To accompany your plate

Beer

Asahi Super Dry Draft Beer 1,100
THER-N—R314 &£E-)L

Asahi Super Dry Bottle 1,300
79t Z-N—-R31 iR

Asahi Dry Zero 900
7Yt R3A4€0

BIERE DES AMIS BLONDE 0.0% 1,400

E7793 JOVR 0.0%

BIERE DES AMIS CR(HJAZY IPA 1,600
E7THI JLAS-TFAE-I—

Wine by the glass
Champagne 2,200~

SHROJO0E-33> SvyN\-Z1

White wine

J3Z2 B> (DAVUANC FKE&ERNTEVEY)

Red wine

P32 TR (TANRNC FHLGERHNTENVET)

Wine flight Selected 3 kinds of wine 3,000
TA>I314h BRMHEN 3

Mineral Water

Sanpellegrino 500ml 1,100
HoRLG)-)

Aqua Panna 500ml 1,100
7OV F

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
FEHEIL, Y—ERF v —V15%%ZFEHLZT T,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or
special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
BYTLLE—E BERIHDBEVEMA IS0 E LD,
TEXDOBRICEBRLAFCAEIVET LS BBEVELES,

Original Blend Coffee / TWG Tea

Original Blend Coffee 1,160
ANPIZERSE AVSFHILTLORI-E—

(h712V-)
Ice Coffee 1,160
PAAD-k—

(h717V-)
Royal Darjeeling 1,400
OqvILI—>u>
Earl Grey 1,400
7-WILA
English Breakfast Tea 1,400
129931 TLyidr—Ak 74—
Vanilla Bourbon Tea 1,400
NZ3 TR F4—
Moroccan Mint Tea 1,400
'OH>Y Db F1—
Chamomile 1,400
hEZ-I
Grand Jasmine Tea 1,400

IR SvAZ> F4—

Soft Drink

Mango Nector 880
X>d-R95—

Guava 880
N

Apple 880
7y

Japanese Mandarin + Orange 880

BB+ ALDD

Strawberry Cider 900
HESITAH—

Coca Cola 900
ap-3-5

Coca Cola Zero 900
J5-1-3 o

Canada Dry Ginger Ale 900
HFIRSA So3v—I1-)

Iced Black Oolong 880

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
KRB, Y—EXFr—Y15%%FI@HLZTES,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or
special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
BEMTLLE & BRICHDEWEMHTENE Lo,
TENOBRICEBR LA CESVET LI BBURLET,



Degestif
Elegant time after a meal

Cognac

Remy Martin 1738
LZ—NIA> 1738

Camus Ile de Re Clifside Celler
hz1 A-R-L JUIHBARES—

Paul Giraud 25years old
A=-l>0- 254

Hennessy X.0
NRI— XO

Grappa
Valdavi Grappa di Moscato
JrAI1 JS9I-T1-EZN—k

Poli Grappa di Sassicaia
R TIICFL By (T

Sweet Wine

De Bortoli Deen Vat5 Botrytis Semillon
FRILN F=> IpyhIr4T RNF R £330

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RREBEIC, Y—ERFr—J1s%2JERLZTET,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

2,500

2,600

3,200

4,200

1,500

2,200

1,400

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BYTLILE—E BRICHDBVEMHS IEWELEL,
TENOBRICEBRLAIFCESVET LI BBURLET,

Spilts List

In your favorite style

Dry Gin

Japanese Gin “WA BI GIN”
SvINZ-X > HEA

Tanquaray No.10
Ahb— FIN-F>

Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru
RS BTp47 FIZT JYa

Vodka

Belvedere
NIVIIT-Ib

Ciroc
>0v)

Gray Goose
VIRV

Beluga Noble
A=A J=J)

Rum

Bacardi Eight
JAV) % i

Ron Zacapa Centenario
ovYhl o574

Ron Zacapa X.O.
Ov8h¢ ITVRRS A-=ILR

Tequila

Patron Silver
ko> 2IN—

Patron Anejo
ko> 7Zok

Don Julio Anejo
R>-JUA 7ZDR

Porfidio Anejo
AVTATAA IR

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
KRS, Y—ERF v —P15%%58H L2 ET,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or
special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
BYTLALE—% BERCHDBEVEMHAIENE Lo,
TEXOBICER LA CEEVET L) BEAVKLET,

1,100

1,200

1,300

1,200

1,400

1,500

1,800

1,000

1,500

3,200

1,600

2,500

2,300

2,800



Whiskey List

Discerning whiskey is here

Japanese Whisky

Miyagikyo Single Malt
=ik S>JIEIVS

Yamazaki Singie Malt
g >>J)VEIV

Miyagikyo Aromatic Yeast
SR 7OXT1Y7 4—Zb

Yoichi Aromatic Yeast
R POXTAYI A—-Rb

American Whiskey

Four Roses Black Label
JAT7O—EX T39I

Four Roses Platinam
JAT7O—ER T3FFLA

Gentleman Jack
JIVNYY Svvd

Woodford Reserve
DyRIA-R UHF-J

B]anton’s
I3

Scothch Single Malt Whisky

Bruichladdich Scottish Barley
Twh554¢ 274931 =LA

Macallan 12years old Highland Single Malt
RYhzY 126 JASDR ISUIEILL

Glenfarclas 17years old Highland Single Malt
JL2TP=D32 176 JMIVR IPUILEIL

Caol Ila 12years old Islay Single Malt
M3 124 745 SPILEILL

Glenmorangie 18y
HLYUE-LYY 184

Irish Single Malt Whiskey

Busker Irish Whiskey
JZh— 7AWa1 94 AF—

Green Spot Single Pot Still Irish Whiskey
J)=> ZRyh SO0 RYRRFIL 7AUva

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
RREIL, Y—ERFr—Y15% %58 HLZITET,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or
special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.
BYTLLF % BERCHDEVEMATTNE LIb,
TEXOBRICER LTIV ET LS BBEVELET,

1.900

2,800

4,200

4,200

1,300

2,600

1,600

1,500

2,200

1,800

2,300

3,000

1,900

3,200

1,100

1,900

Whisky List

Discerning whisky is here

Blended Scotch Whisky

Chivas Regal “Mizunara” 12years old
S=NRU-AI “IXF3" 124

Old Parr Classic 18years old
A=IWRK= 93399 184

Ballantine 17years old
NI>H4> 1 746

Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
T3z-9A-h— FSFFL NI

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Saz-vA—h— Jl— N

All prices quoted are subject to 15% service charge.
REBEIC, Y—ERFr—V15% %3G HLRITET,
When placing your order, please inform us of any allergies or

special dietary requirements that we should be aware of when preparing your meal.

BYTLLF % BERCHORVEMATTNE L1b,
TEXDBICBRLAFKALSVET LI BRVKRLES,

1,400

2,400

2,800

2,600

3,800



	スライド番号 1
	Beverege List ��To accompany your plate
	スライド番号 3
	Whisky List ��Discerning whisky is here



