

Beverage List

To accompany your plate

Beer			Original Blend Coffee / 1	WG Tea
Asahi Super Dry Draft Beer アサヒスーパードライ 生ビール		1,100	Original Blend Coffee ストリングス表参道 オリジナルブレンドコーヒー (カフェフリー)	1,160
Asahi Super Dry Bottle アサヒ スーパードライ 中瓶		1,300	Ice Coffee	1,160
Asahi Dry Zero アサヒ ドライゼロ		900	アイスコーヒー (カフェフリー)	
BIERE DES AMIS BLONDE 0.0% ビアデザミ ブロンド 0.0%		1,400	Royal Darjeeling ロイヤルダージリン	1,400
BIERE DES AMIS CR(H)AZY IPA ビアデザミ クレイジーアイピーエー		1,600	Earl Grey アールグレイ	1,400
			English Breakfast Tea イングリシュ ブレックファースト ティー	1,400
			Vanilla Bourbon Tea バニラ ブルボン ティー	1,400
			Moroccan Mint Tea モロカン ミント ティー	1,400
Wine by the glass			Chamomile カモミール	1,400
Champagne		2,200~	Grand Jasmine Tea グランド ジャスミン ティー	1,400
今月のプロモーション シャンパーニュ				
White wine			Soft Drink	
グラス 白ワイン (ワインリストに 詳しく記載がご	ざいます)		Mango Nector マンゴーネクター	880
Red wine			Guava ヴァバ	880
グラス 赤ワイン (ワインリストに 詳しく記載がご	さいます)		Apple アップル	880
Wine flight Selected 3 kinds of wine ワインフライト 飲み比べ3種		3,000	Japanese Mandarin + Orange 温州みかん+オレンジ	880
			Strawberry Cider あまおうサイダー	900
			Coca Cola コカ・コーラ	900
Mineral Water			Coca Cola Zero コカ・コーラ ゼロ	900
Sanpellegrino サンペレグリーノ	500ml	1,100	Canada Dry Ginger Ale カナダドライ ジンジャーエール	900
Aqua Panna アクアパンナ	500ml	1,100	Iced Black Oolong 黒烏龍茶	880

Degestif

Elegant time after a meal

Cognac

Remy Martin 1738 レミーマルタン 1738	2,500
Camus Ile de Re Clifside Celler カミュ イル・ド・レ クリフサイドセラー	2,600
Paul Giraud 25years old ポールジロー 2 5年	3,200
Hennessy X.O ヘネシー XO	4,200

Grappa

Valdavi Grappa di Moscato ヴァルダヴィ グラッパ・ディ・モスカート		
	Grappa di Sassicaia グラッパ・ディ・サッシカイア	2,200

Sweet Wine

De Bortoli	Deen Vat5	Botrytis Semillon	1,400
デ・ボルトリ ラ	ディーン ヴァット	ファイブ ボトリティス セミヨン	

Spilts List

In your favorite style

Dry Gin

Japanese Gin "WA BI GIN" ジャパニーズ ジン 和美人	1,100
Tanquaray No.10 タンカレー ナンバーテン	1,200
Bombay Sapphire Premier Cru ボンベイ サファイア プルミエ クリュ	1,300

Vodka

Belvedere ベルヴェデール	1,200
Cîroc シロック	1,400
Gray Goose グレイグース	1,500
Beluga Noble ベルーガ ノーブル	1,800

Rum

Bacardi Eight バカルディ エイト	1,000
Ron Zacapa Centenario ロンサカパ センテナリオ	1,500
Ron Zacapa X.O. ロンサカパ エクストラ オールド	3,200

Tequila

Patron Silver パトロン シルバー	1,600
Patron Anejo パトロン アニェホ	2,500
Don Julio Anejo ドン・フリオ アニェホ	2,300
Porfidio Anejo ポルフィディオ アニェホ	2,800

Whiskey List

Discerning whiskey is here

Japanese Whisky

Miyagikyo Single Malt 宮城峡 シングルモルト	1.900
Yamazaki Singie Malt 山崎 シングルモルト	2,800
Miyagikyo Aromatic Yeast 宮城峡 アロマティック イースト	4,200
Yoichi Aromatic Yeast 余市 アロマティック イースト	4,200

American Whiskey

Four Roses Black Label フォアローゼス ブラック	1,300
Four Roses Platinam フォアローゼス プラチナム	2,600
Gentleman Jack ジェントルマン ジャック	1,600
Woodford Reserve ウッドフォード リザーブ	1,500
Blanton's ブラントン	2,200

Scothch Single Malt Whisky

Bruichladdich Scottish Barley

ブルックラディ スコティッシュ バーレイ	
Macallan 12years old Highland Single Malt マッカラン 12年 ハイランド シングルモルト	2,300
Glenfarclas 17years old Highland Single Malt グレンファークラス 17年 ハイランド シングルモルト	3,000
Caol Ila 12years old Islay Single Malt カリラ 12年 アイラ シングルモルト	1,900
Glenmorangie 18y グレンモーレンジ 18年	3,200

1,800

Irish Single Malt Whiskey

Busker Irish Whiskey バスカー アイリッシュ ウイスキー	1,100
Green Spot Single Pot Still Irish Whiskey グリーン スポット シングル ボットスチル アイリッシュ	1,900

Whisky List

Discerning whisky is here

Blended Scotch Whisky

Chivas Regal "Mizunara" 12years old シーバスリーガル "ミズナラ" 12年	1,400
Old Parr Classic 18years old オールドパー クラシック 18年	2,400
Ballantine 17years old バランタイン 17年	2,800
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label ジョニーウォーカー プラチナム ラベル	2,600
Johnnie Walker Blue Label ジュニーウォーカー・ブルー・ラベル	3,800